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7 CARLO CANDELPERGHER M SP  ITALIA TEAM SPREAFICO LUNGO 02:05:02.2 22.07
152 NICOLA DALTO M SP  ITALIA GS CICLI OLYMPIA LUNGO 02:07:12.3 21.7 21 2
1 ALESSANDRO CHECUZ MO SERN (i RAIBRIESTAECICTIE LUNGO 02:07:19.1 21.68 25 3
GALMOD
56 MICHELE MACCABELLI M SP  ITALIA Xg’élg CLULLAL LT L] LUNGO 02:08:54.3 21.41 31 4
30 ANDREI MOUKHINE M SP  ITALIA MTB VIGEVANO LUNGO 02:09:36.3 213 33 5
134 WALTER COSTA M SP  ITALIA GC ALTOPIANO ASIAGO  LUNGO 02:11:47.0 20.94 40 6
89 DEMIS COVERINI M SP  ITALIA STAFF BIKE 2000 LUNGO 02:11:59.7 20.91 45 7
38 MARCO TRENTIN M SP  ITALIA CICLI TOSETTO LUNGO 02:12:16.1 20.87 48 8
BICIMANIA LISSONE

127 JACOPO BOTTARINI M sP ITALIA MCHUAIA TSN LUNGO 02:12:48.8 20.78 53 9
86 CHRISTIAN  FABBRI M SP  ITALIA STAFF BIKE 2000 LUNGO 02:13:40.8 20.65 58 10
148 MASSIMO GHISONI M SP  ITALIA ?Eoﬁﬁ AND TRACK RACING yy;jnco 02:14:05.7 2058 63 11
355 MAURO GIOVANETTI M  SP  ITALIA %ﬁiﬁOBALENO CARRARO 1y;ngo 02:15:32.5 2036 66 12
182 CRISTIAN POGNI M SP  ITALIA GS DEDALO MTB LUNGO 02:15:49.4 2032 70 13
241 MASSIMO PIVA M  SP  ITALIA ,Ifé‘:‘ﬁOBALENO CARRARO 1yjNGo 02:15:57.7 203 72 14
897 SAURO BOTTI M SP  ITALIA SCOTT RACING TEAM LUNGO 02:17:11.1 2012 77 15
118 ANDREAS CHRISTANDL M SP  ITALIA TEAM GREEN VALLEY LUNGO 02:18:57.3 19.86 86 16
96 MARCO VILLA M SP  ITALIA BMB RACING TEAM LUNGO 02:19:38.0 19.77 92 17
40 JOSEF MOSTOSI M SP  ITALIA GS CICLI OLYMPIA LUNGO 02:22:07.1 19.42 110 18
5006 ALESSANDRO MICONTI M SP  ITALIA g;a}ggM BCICLLL - LUNGO 02:23:31.3 1923 117 19
176 FABIO ROTA NODARI M SP  ITALIA TEAM ALBA OROBIA BIKE LUNGO 02:24:52.1 19.05 131 20
163 MICHELE PAROLARI M SP  ITALIA E%]E)I%P;EERTWA S. GIORGIO | ;NGO 02:26:06.3 18.89 143 21
136 ALEXANDER  BANDINI M SP  ITALIA STAFF BIKE 2000 LUNGO 02:26:24.1 18.85 147 22
383 ADRIANO GELMI M SP  ITALIA g%ggOLESE MTB CONCA ;NGO 02:26:28.2 18.84 148 23
366 MARCO COLAMARIA M SP  ITALIA TEAM SCLAUZERO LUNGO 02:27:12.9 18.75 153 24
581 TURI SPRINGHETTI M  SP  ITALIA (T:]fé*ﬁgEMPORIO DIEL LUNGO 02:28:37.1 1857 166 25
680 NICOLA CORSETTI M  SP  ITALIA TEAM CORSETTI LUNGO 02:29:07.8 1851 175 26
291 ALESSANDRO ZABEO M  SP  ITALIA S(S)P?SC&WEZZON SQUADRA | 5NGO 02:30:07.4 18.38 183 27
180 STEFAN MIORELLI M SP  ITALIA ASSOS TEAM LUNGO 02:30:48.7 183 191 28
925 PIERLUIGI  GOISIS M SP  ITALIA BMB RACING TEAM LUNGO 02:31:05.3 1827 196 29
689 DAVID MOALLI M SP  ITALIA BICIBIKE 93 LUNGO 02:31:15.2 1825 198 30
81 STEFANO TINT M SP  ITALIA STAFF BIKE 2000 LUNGO 02:31:23.0 1823 202 31
570 ALESSANDRO FIORIO M SP  ITALIA GS BUSSOLA NEGRAR LUNGO 02:31:48.9 18.18 206 32
690 SIMONE MASIERO M SP  ITALIA ggE’SCEAVEZZON SQUADRA | 11NGO 02:31:51.3 18.18 207 33
652 LUCA JACONO M SP  ITALIA BIKE C2000 LUNGO 02:32:25.3 18.11 214 34
869 GABRIELE  PIVA M SP  ITALIA ACS CRAZY BIKE TEAM  LUNGO 02:33:40.2 17.96 222 35
154 LUIGI CORDIOLI M SP  ITALIA EVOLUTION TEAM LUNGO 02:35:06.0 17.79 233 36
184 LORENZO BEDEGONI M SP TEAM B CICLI GALMOD  LUNGO 02:35:19.0 17.77 236 37
325 LIVIO MARCO CANTONI M SP  ITALIA GS ALBERTONI FAR LUNGO 02:36:10.5 17.67 248 38
567 ANDREA PERINI M SP  ITALIA GS ALBERTONI FAR LUNGO 02:36:20.5 17.65 252 39
258 ALESSANDRO MAROSI M SP  ITALIA TEAM CARPENTARI LUNGO 02:36:31.2 17.63 257 40
95 MARCO VOGLIOTTI M  SP  ITALIA ggéleTP ORTIVA BUSSOLIVO 1 ;nGo | 02:36:47.1 | 17.6 259 41
249 ALESSANDRO NADALIN M SP  ITALIA TEAM BRRAMATI LUNGO 02:36:55.2 17.59 261 42
529 LORENZO DANZI M SP  ITALIA TEAM CARPENTARI LUNGO 02:37:20.5 17.54 265 43
608 FABIO MONTANARI M SP  ITALIA GS RAMPIKOSSOLA LUNGO 02:37:23.4 17.54 266 44
566 GABRIELE ~ QUERCIOLI M SP  ITALIA GS ALBERTONI FAR LUNGO 02:37:40.9 17.5 270 45
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416 VANNI

626 EMANUELE

621 MARCELLO

435 ALESSANDRO
88 MIRKO

943 MARCO

482 GIANNI

681 GIACOMO

110 CESARE

520 MANFRED

308 CESARE

496 MAURO
622 NICOLAS
70 MARCO

295 LUIGI
783 LUCA
272 ROBERTO
881 FULVIO

726 MATTEO

1023 RUDY

534 MANUEL
840 ANDREAS

654 ENRICO

479 CHRISTIAN

568 MAURO

996 EMIL
597 MIRKO

643 FRANCESCO

1026 IVAN

513 EMILIANO

886 LUCA
111 CESARE
816 ANGELO
591 FABIO

709 FABIANO

256 TIZIANO

442 NICOLA

679 HEROS

216 MATTEO

1025 PAOLO
535 MICHELE
426 MICHELE
836 DENIS
412 MARCO
922 MARCO
761 FABIO
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PRATI

DAL PRATO
PANERO
BONOMI
CORSETTI
BERTELLI
SCHERER
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ROBOL
RIGHETTI
CUSATI
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CORAZZA
PRET
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EUROSCAF BIKBIKE
STOCCHERO RACING

TEAM

US SELLERO NOVELLE

2000

GC CAVRIANESE D DARRA
RACING ROSOLA BIKE

STAFF BIKE 2000
GC ATLANTE

EUROSCAF BIKBIKE

TEAM CORSETTI

VELO CLUB DEL GARDA

BIKE SPORT CEMER
L'ARCOBALENO CARRARO

TEAM
SC ALA

GC CAVRIANESE D DARRA
TEAM PENNAROLA
TEAM BIKE GUSSAGO

EVOLUTION TEAM

CICLISTICA STORO

SS TREMALZO

TEAM GIULIANI CICLI

ARCO

GRAN CICLISMO
SALVADOR TEAM

RUOTA LIBERA

GS DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM
GS ODOLESE MTB CONCA

D'ORO

GS PASTORELLO TRENTO

FRUTTA

TEAM EMPORIO DEL

CICLO

TEAM RUOTA LIBERA
TEAM MARIN TANFOGLIO
TEAM GIULIANI CICLI

ARCO
GSC BERTASI

CICLI RODELLA CENTRO

GAMMA

BI&ESSE MTB ITALIA
VELO CLUB DEL GARDA
TEAM CARPENTARI

BIKE CLUB CALCINATO
GS ODOLESE MTB CONCA

D'ORO

GS ODOLESE MTB CONCA

D'ORO

TEAM GIULIANI CICLI

ARCO
BICI BIKE 93

BICIMANIA LISSONE

MOUNTAIN BIKE
GSC BERTASI

VELO CLUB DEL GARDA
TEAM THUNDER BIKE
EUROSCAF BIKBIKE

CC FRANCESCONI
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POLISPORTIVA POZZOLESE LUNGO

TEAM ECOR MTB SCHIO

LUNGO

02:37:56.2

02:37:57.1
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02:39:13.8
02:39:22.9
02:40:17.5
02:40:47.8
02:41:19.7
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02:42:40.0

02:42:56.1

02:43:18.8
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02:45:07.9
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02:48:27.5
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02:54:05.5
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02:55:43.0
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02:57:13.4
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02:58:11.8
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03:03:46.0
03:03:48.2
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697 ORLANDO

397 LORIS

657 LUCA

174 FRANCESCO

856 ANDREA

481 EDDY

1002 DAVIDE
909 MICHELE

646 FAUSTO

967 MARCO
811 NICOLA

477 NICOLA

623 THOMAS
962 LUCA

348 DIEGO

113 BATTISTA

555 DIEGO

819 ALESSANDRO

1016 MARCO

490 DINO NICOLA

892 LUCA

818 MARCO

691 ALBERTO
799 LUCA

1004 ANDREA

765 GIANPIETRO
331 FABIO

1003 LUIGI

854 ROBERTO

903 LUCA

398 MAURO

300 PAOLO
993 DAVIDE
785 ANDREA

461 DANIELE

929 GIORGIO
1007 ANDREA

D'AMBROSIO

CARLOTTO

RUSCA

STEVANIN

MAZZONI

ROSA'

COMPARIN
MELONI

FALVO

MARTINAZZOLI
BARBIERO

FEO

RIGHETTI
DAMIANO

TOSI

BOSSINI

ROPELE

SPALLINO
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AVEZZU
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SCHILIRO!
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TRIVELLA
MOGENTALE
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MTB SANTA MARINELLA

CICLI MONTANINI

TEAM BIKE
CASTELGOMBERTO

BICIMANIA LISSONE
MOUNTAIN BIKE

SCHWINN BIKE STORE AR

PROFESSIONAL BIKE
TEAM

TEAM GIULIANI CICLI
ARCO

TMZ SANDORE' TEAM
FRANZ BIKE

TEAM GIULIANI CICLI
ARCO

LUME TEAM BIKE
AERELLI TEAM

MTB TEAM B.CICLI -
GALMOD

GC CAVRIANESE D DARRA

BRESCIA BIKE

BICIMANIA LISSONE
MOUNTAIN BIKE

GS ODOLESE MTB CONCA

D'ORO

DRAGON BIKE STRIGNO

TEAM GIULIANI CICLI
ARCO

FREE BIKE

SCHWINN BIKE STORE AR

BIKE CLUB CALLIANO

TEAM GIULIANI CICLI
ARCO

US BRUNICO POCCHIESA

CICLI PEDERZOLLI

GS SCAVEZZON SQUADRA

CORSE

TEAM ECOR MTB SCHIO

TEAM PIAZZA

GS SCAVEZZON SQUADRA

CORSE

BIKE ACTION TEAM
GALGIANA

MTB TICINO

TEAM BIKE
CASTELGOMBERTO

TURNOVER
TEAM RUOTA LIBERA
EVOLUTION TEAM

SC CICLI MORBIATO
RACING BIKE

BMB RACING TEAM
TMZ SANDORE' TEAM
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03:13:43.9
03:14:13.5

03:14:28.1

03:15:09.1

03:16:16.5
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03:18:53.6
03:19:05.1
03:19:31.0

03:20:48.5

03:20:55.4
03:21:42.0

03:22:00.8

03:23:34.2
03:27:02.4

03:32:46.8

03:36:33.7

03:37:56.9

03:40:40.7

03:46:20.8
03:46:27.9
03:46:31.6

03:49:10.7

03:51:02.5
03:53:25.8
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